In the time since the last report to Planning & Transportation Committee Two Hundred and 
Seventy (270) matters have been dealt with under delegated powers. Twenty Nine (29) 
relate to works to Listed Buildings, Twenty Five (25) applications for Advertisement 
Consent, including One (1) refused application, One Hundred and Forty Two (142) relate 
to conditions of previously approved schemes, Seventeen (17) relate to Non-Material 
Amendment, One (1) relate to Certificate of Lawfulness, Two (2) relate to Works to Trees 
in Conservation Areas, One (1) relate to Prior Approval. 

Fifty Two (52) Full applications for development have been approved, and One (1)